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000045564 Storage Building 22,140 09/26/2022

18597 ADDN SFR 500 08/10/2001

7407 PUMP/UTPOL 25 07/26/1993

HX Base Yr

14320 SW STATE ROAD 47  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 6 100
Bathrooms 5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 8,383 125.2636 140.30 1,176,135 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 7898

BAS 440 100 440 40,126

BAS 1,057 100 1,057 96,393

BAS 1,789 100 1,789 163,148

BAS 1,970 100 1,970 179,654

FCP 418 25 104 9,484

FEP 300 80 240 21,887

FOP 30 30 9 821

FOP 81 30 24 2,189

FOP 120 30 36 3,283

FOP 120 30 36 3,283
** This building has 13 Sub-Areas

9,057 8,383 764,488

BAS= W23 FEP= W25 S12 E25 N12$ S12 W25 S3 BAS=  W18 N10 W41
S41 E15 FOP=  S10 E12 N10 W12$ E26 N25 E18 N6$ S23 E36 S5
FSP= S15 FOP=  S5 E6 N5 W6$ E6 FCP= S19 E22 N19 W22$ BAS= E22
N20 W22 S20$ N15 W6$ E6 N5 E22 BAS= S6 E16 S2 E10 FOP= S9
E9N9 W9$ E21 N31 W31 S23 W16$ N26 W16 N12 $ PTR= N30 FUS= N31
W31 S31 E31$ S30 $ PTR= N30 E50 FUS= N41 W41 S41 E15 FOP= S10
E12 N10 W12$ E26$ S30 W50$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1990 1990 3 40 14,336

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 25 50 1,250.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 7,500

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 900

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 50 1.00 UT 27,000.00 27,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 27,000

51,836

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 5,339

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 114,000


